## **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT**

**FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	23814 - 23814-WELLS
CT Lien Solutions	56036057
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
	FIXTURE
File with: Cook, IL	

∞00# 1631915157 Fee ⊈42.00
----------------------------

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00
KAREN A. YARBROUGH
COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS
DATE: 11/14/2016 03:16 PM PG: 1 OF

THE ABOVE S	SPACE IS	FOR FILING	OFFICE USE	ONL
-------------	----------	------------	------------	-----

1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT TILE NUMBER 0710041183 4/10/2007 CC IL Cock	(or recorded) in	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: <u>attach</u> Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debtor's name in item 13			
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Statement	identified above is terminated with respect to the security	rinterest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this T	ermination		
<ol> <li>ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of As (gnee i)</li> <li>For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in</li> </ol>		name of Assignor in item 9			
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen continued for the additional period provided by applicable learning.		of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is		
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:					
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check wife or these three boxes to:	ADD Complete to DELETT	6:		
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHALCE of the and/or address: Complete item 6a c o t, and item 7a or 7b and item 7c	ADD name: Complete item DELETE name to be deleted in	e: Give record name n item 6a or 6b		
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Info	rmation Change - provide c dy on name (6a or 6b)				
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 4850 S.DREXEL,LLC	0,				
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL ME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment of	or Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a or 1a) (use exp	act, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)		
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			··········		
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		· C//			
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		5	SUFFIX  SUFFIX  SUFFIX  COUNTRY		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)		150	SUFFIX		
7c. MAILING ADORESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL JO'LE	COUNTRY		
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these fou Indicate collateral:  LOAN # 083000004	r boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral		
SEE EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED	) HERETO AND INCORPORATED HEREIN B	Y THIS REFERENCE.			
			S		
			р <i>Э</i>		
<ol><li>NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here</li></ol>	_	a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignr	ment) S N		
9a ORGANIZATION'S NAME WELL FARGO BANK, N.A., AS TRUSTEE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THRO	FOR THE REGISTERE HOLER OF GS N	MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORI	PORATION II, //		
OR 96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: 4850 S.DREXEL,LLC

083000004

1631915157 Page: 2 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDER				
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 0710041183 4/10/2007 CC IL Cook				
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment f	orm			
12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME WELL FARGO BANK, N.A., AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTER OF GS MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORPORATION II, COMM				
MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2007				
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE 4 DAVE (		AF ANN Y
<ol> <li>Name of DEBTOR on related financing statume it /Name of a current Debtor of record record one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full number to not omit, modify, or abbreviate are</li> </ol>		ourposes only in son		
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ny part or the Debti	or s name), see msu	uctions if frame does not at	
4850 S.DREXEL,LLC OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PE	RSONAL NAME		E ADDITIONAL MANAFICOMMITTALICO	SUFFIX
130. INDIVIDUAL S SURRAME	RSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Debtor Name and Address:  4850 S.DREXEL,LLC - 4850 S.DREXEL,LLC , 32 NORTH DEAN STKFET, 2  Secured Party Name and Address:  WELL FARGO BANK,N.A.,AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTERE HOLER OF MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2007-GG10 - 105  The complete information for Authorizer number 1  WELL FARGO BANK,N.A.,AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTERE HOLER OF MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2007-GG10	DE GS MORTGA 5 10TH AVE SE	AGE SECURITIE E , MINNEAPOLI	IS, MN 55414 ES CORPORATION II, COMI	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Descripti	on of real estate:		
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture	filing SFF A	TTACHED		
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):		·		
	l			
	Parcel			
	20-11-	105-016-0	000	
· ·				
18. MISCELLANEOUS: 56036057-IL-31 23814 - 23814-WELLS FARGO CM WELL FARGO BAY	VK,N.A.,AS	File with: Cook, IL	083000004	

1631915157 Page: 3 of 3

# UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

CCC No.

20700070

Site No.

21

Address:

1515-21 E. 54th Street

### LEGAL DESCRPTION

LOTS 7, 8 AND 9 IN N.B. DODSON'S SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1, 2, 17 AND 18 AND THE NORTH 1/2 OF LOTS 3 AND 16 IN BLOCK 40 IN HYDE PARK IN THE EAST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 11, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PIN # 20-11-25-013-0000
1515-21 E. 54 TREET